AFS contactors with front-mounted auxiliary contact blocks
Dedicated for safety applications
ABB's complete range of safety components make protection systems easier to
build. Designed for machine safety applications, AFS contactors come with fixed
front auxiliary contact blocks, making them ideal for monitoring and controlling
circuits. Mechanically linked and mirror contacts help make your system safer.
Safety in all things
ABB's AFS contactors can be easily

contacts
fitted
Type Order code
Rated operational 3-phase General use
power Current motor rating rating
400 V θ ≤ 40 °C 480 V 600 V AC
AC-3 AC-1
kW A hp A V 50/60 Hz V DC
4 25 5 25 24...60 20...60 (1) 2 2 AFS09-30-22-11 1SBL137082R1122
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS09-30-22-13 1SBL137082R1322
5.5 28 7.5 28 24...60 20...60 (1) 2 2 AFS12-30-22-11 1SBL157082R1122
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS12-30-22-13 1SBL157082R1322
7.5 30 10 30 24...60 20...60 (1) 2 2 AFS16-30-22-11 1SBL177082R1122
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS16-30-22-13 1SBL177082R1322
11 45 15 45 24...60 20...60 (1) 2 2 AFS26-30-22-11 1SBL237082R1122
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS26-30-22-13 1SBL237082R1322
15 50 20 50 24...60 20...60 (1) 2 2 AFS30-30-22-11 1SBL277082R1122
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS30-30-22-13 1SBL277082R1322
18.5 50 20 50 24...60 20...60 (1) 2 2 AFS38-30-22-11 1SBL297082R1122
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS38-30-22-13 1SBL297082R1322
18.5 70 30 60 24…60 20…60 (1) 2 2 AFS40-30-22-11 1SBL347082R1122
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS40-30-22-13 1SBL347082R1322
22 100 40 80 24…60 20…60 (1) 2 2 AFS52-30-22-11 1SBL367082R1122
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS52-30-22-13 1SBL367082R1322
30 105 50 90 24…60 20…60 (1) 2 2 AFS65-30-22-11 1SBL387082R1122
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS65-30-22-13 1SBL387082R1322
37 125 60 105 24…60 20…60 (1) 2 2 AFS80-30-22-11 1SBL397082R1122
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS80-30-22-13 1SBL397082R1322
45 130 60 115 24…60 20…60 (1) 2 2 AFS96-30-22-11 1SBL407082R1122
100…250 100..250 2 2 AFS96-30-22-13 1SBL407082R1322
(1) AFS..-30-..-11 for control by transistor outputs of safety PLCs and safety relays use interface relay RA4 1SBN060100R1000.
Products safety data for machine manufacturers
following harmonized EN standards:
 – EN ISO 13849